WMZD Series Table Linear Modules
WMZD - BS - _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _
WMZD - 140 0000 : Maximum 1200 mm
WMZD - 170 0000 : Maximum 1600 mm
WMZD - BS - 170
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Model Drive Unit Size Stroke Pitch Mounting Kit Model Mounting Kit Assembly Mounting Kit Side
WMZD - 140
WMZD - 170
05 : 5 mm/rev
10 : 10 mm/rev
50 : 50 mm/rev
140
170
Ordering Code
1 - Model
WMZD : Table Linear Module
2 - Drive Unit
BS : Ball Screw
3 - Size
WMZD - BS - 140
4 - Stroke
5 - Pitch
Sm = Se + 2.Ss
Ss = 2.p
Sm : Movement Stroke
Se : Safety Stroke
p : Ball Screw Pitch
Movement Stroke
In addition to the desired movement stroke, it is recommended to leave a space on both sides until 2xPitch.
Ss SsSe
1
WMZD Series Table Linear Modules
8 - Mounting Kit Side
02
070 : Ø70 motor mounting 090 : Ø90 motor mounting00 : Without Motor
4XØ5,50
Ø70
60
6
0
8
0
4XØ5,50
Ø90
Note 1 : Please contact for different motor types and mounting sizes.
Note 2 : Please contact for to use reducer.
7 - Mounting Kit Assembly
80
01
03 04
6 - Mounting Kit Model
WDAK : Axial Kit00 : Without Mounting WDPK : Parallel Kit
Ordering Code
WMZD - BS - _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ - _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ - _ _
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Model Drive Unit Size Stroke Pitch Mounting Kit Model Mounting Kit Assembly Mounting Kit Side
2
Modul Type
D1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7
WMZD
140
10 25 38 70 70 46,5 70 77,5 36,5 57,5 44 77,5 25,5 22
WMZD
170
12 28 38 80 85 55 85 84,5 41,5 67,5 52 84,5 31,5 27
WMZD Series Table Linear Modules
Modul Type
H8 H9 H10 H11 H12 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8
WMZD 140 12 36,5 70,5 8,45 6,40 150 49 19 10 140 35 6 4,3
WMZD 170 13,5 41,5 82 12 6,40 200 58 19 15 170 42,5 8 5,6
WINMAN WMZD Series Table Linear Modules
Specification
Module Type WMZD-140 WMZD-170
Static Load Co kN 55,2 97,2
Dynamic Load C kN 34,0 56,4
Maximum Stroke mm 1500 1500
Position Accracy µm/mm 53/300 53/300
Repeating Accuracy mm < 0 ,05 < 0 ,05
Acceleration m/s² 10 10
Note : Calculated value are theorical values. We recommend you to calculate safety factor as five(5).
Technical Drawing
3
Module Type
A B C D E